
LOT 32 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2.

803-1853, 891-1712, WD 1346-277,

HAAS DAVID J/HAAS SHARON M
341 SW CREST GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-332
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOLAN JAMES M

HAAS DAVID J

1370/1790 10/15/2018 WD Q I 01 192,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

JAMES M & JOANN M N
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41443 NEW POWER SERVICE 03/02/2021

36625 SFR 796 04/25/2018

2023HX Base Yr

341 SW CREST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,818 130.9000 146.61 266,537 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1511

BAS 1,511 100 1,511 206,021

FGR 420 55 231 31,496

FOP 90 30 27 3,681

FOP 96 30 29 3,954

UOP 100 20 2023 20 2,727

2,217 1,818 247,879

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W41 S9 W10 S29 E14 N4 N6 E16 E21 N2 E3 N11 W3
N15 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,28] S20 E21 N20 W21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,34] E16 N6 W16 S6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,0] W10 S9 E10 N9 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-51,-10] S10 E10 N10 W10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,044.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,088

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 36 936.00 UT 0.00 22.00 100 2021 2021 100 20,592

22,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


